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Datum

82
0

M20

10 392,5 5

65,00°

272

20,4

172

190

86

52

820

Tomek
Ovál

Tomek
Ovál

Tomek
Šipka

Tomek
Textové pole
děrový svár, začisti

Tomek
Textové pole
vnitřní průměr 18mm

Tomek
Textové pole
trubka pr 30

Tomek
Textové pole
Pl. 5mm

Tomek
Textové pole
díry budou zavařeny

Tomek
Textová bublina
průměr 10


